
Fingerprint
Time Attendance Device
BS-101/101W

Features

Password
5000

Card
5000

As days, weeks, months to set the attendance 

Support work in&out, relay, overtime setting 

Support holiday, weekend and leaving setting 

Support retroactive setting 

High resolution ratio LCD shows employee name, fingerprint image 

Te input too register the employee name in the attendance device 

USB pen drive to download or upload the employee's details 

Download attendance report with USB pen drive 

Both raw data and statistic data reports

Dimensions

Fingerprint
1000

Specification
Algorithm 

Identification Mode 

Fingerprint Capacity 

Card Capacity 

Password 

Record Capacity 

Identification Speed 

FRR 

FARR 

Working Voltage 

Working Style 

Identification Style 

Combination 

Language 

Fingerprint Sensor 

Name Display 

Reports 

Voice Promote 

Installation Way 

LCD Size

BioTH2.0 

1:1,1:N 

1000 

1000 

1000 

100,000 

<0.8 Sec 

<0.01 

<0.0001 

5V 

Standalone 

Fingerprint/Password/Card 

FP+Card, PIN+Card 

English/Spanish/Turkish/Arabic/Thai etc 

Optical Sensor 

1-16 digital 

USB pen drive download reports in Excel 

Late or leave early voice promote 

Table Top, Standard Wall Mount 

2.4 TFT Color LCD
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