BIOROLES®



Fingerprint

Time Attendance Device BS-101/101W

Features









Fingerprint 1000

Password 5000

Card 5000

Dimensions



- · As days, weeks, months to set the attendance
- · Support work in&out, relay, overtime setting
- · Support holiday, weekend and leaving setting
- · Support retroactive setting
- · High resolution ratio LCD shows employee name, fingerprint image
- · Te input too register the employee name in the attendance device
- · USB pen drive to download or upload the employee's details
- · Download attendance report with USB pen drive
- · Both raw data and statistic data reports

Specification

Algorithm	: BioTH2.0
Identification Mode	: 1:1,1:N
Fingerprint Capacity	: 1000
Card Capacity	: 1000
Password	: 1000
Record Capacity	: 100,000
Identification Speed	: <0.8 Sec
FRR	: <0.01
FARR	: <0.0001
Working Voltage	: 5V
Working Style	: Standalone
Identification Style	: Fingerprint/Password/Card
Combination	: FP+Card, PIN+Card
Language	: English/Spanish/Turkish/Arabic/Thai etc
Fingerprint Sensor	: Optical Sensor
Name Display	: 1-16 digital
Reports	: USB pen drive download reports in Excel
Voice Promote	: Late or leave early voice promote
Installation Way	: Table Top, Standard Wall Mount
LCD Size	: 2.4 TFT Color LCD

